04-06-1999		
FORM PTO-1595 (modified) RECUT	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
2 2200		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	02132 Ginal documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Daifoil Hoechst Company, Limited MAR 3 0 19	Name: MITSUBISHI POLYESTER FILM	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 2-3, Shiba 4-chome, Minato-ku	
_ Assignment _ Merger _ Security Agreement XX Change of Name _ Other	City: <u>Tokyo,</u> State: <u>Japan</u> ZIP:	
Execution Date: October 2, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/957,445	tion, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	s attached? <u>No</u> 6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: $\underline{1}$	
Name: Stephen A. Bent	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00	
Internal Address: FOLEY & LARDNER	XX Enclosed	
Street Address: 3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
City: Washington, State: D.C. ZIP: 20007-5109	8. Deposit account number: 19-0741	
4/05/1999 DNGUYEN 00000229 08957445	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
1 FC:581 40.00 0P DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document. Stephen A. Bent Name of Person Signing Signature	March 30, 1999 Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $\underline{3}$		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 9859 FRAME: 0713

(Translation)

PARTIAL CERTIFICATION OF HISTORY RECORD

2-3, Shiba 4-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan Mitsubishi Polyester Film Corporation

Number of Company 016370

TRADE NAME

DIAFOIL HOECHST COMPANY LIMITED, LIMITED

MITSUBISHI POLYESTER FILM CORPORATION Changed on October 1, 1998 Registered on October 2, 1998

HEAD OFFICE

2-3, Shiba 4-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan

METHOD OF NOTIFICATION

Published in an official gazette

ESTABLISHMENT DATE OF COMPANY

May 8, 1975

This is to certify a true partial record which is described and recorded in Commercial Register.

October 22, 1998

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau, Minato Brunch Office Registrar, Tatsuya TERADA

Reference Number MA377064

* Underlined description is a defunct matter

PATENT REEL: 9859 FRAME: 0714

履歷事項一部証明書

東京都港区芝四丁目2番3号

三菱化学ポリエステルフィルム株式会社

会社番号 016370

商号	ダイアホイルヘキスト株式会社	
	三菱化学ポリエステルフィルム株式会社	平成10年10月 1日変更
		平成10年10月 2日登記
本 店	東京都港区芝四丁目2番3号	
公告をする方法	官報に掲載する	
会社成立の年月日	昭和50年5月8日	

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の一部であることを証明した書面である。

平成10年10月22日

東京法務局港出張所

登記官

寺 田 龍

馬馬達 中意山 張邦 豊 記回 生 管

整理番号 マ377064

* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

1 / 1

PATENT RECORDED: 03/30/1999 REEL: 9859 FRAME: 0715